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President

Jc Hgf James Akkarakaran
Akkarakaran House, P O Pullur-680683

Trichur Dist.
Ph:9446468506

E-Mail: jamesajoseph@gmail.com
Spouse- Dhanya James, 

Prof -Govt Employ,Blood Group -B+
Birthday -November 20

Wedding Day -January 6

immediate past President

Jfm Jison P.J.
Pengiparabil House, P.O. Avittathur

Irinjalakuda-680683
Ph-9447244247

E-Mail: jisonpj@gmail.com
Spouse- Dhanya Jison

Prof- Business Cat-Software Dev
Blood Group-A+, Birthday -August 9

Wedding Day -December 28

secretary

Jc Leo Paul
Kombarakkaran House

South Bazar Road, Irinjalakuda-680121
Ph-9946370113

E-Mail: Leokombara@Yahoo.Com
Spouse- Remya Leo, Prof-Teacher
Blood Group- B+, Birthday - May-5

Wedding Day -September 16

treasurer

jc Hgf Shaju Parekkadan  
Parekkaden House,Kombara East

Irinjalakuda-680121
Ph-9846207787

E-Mail: Shajupi74@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Fimy Shaju

Prof- Business-Cat-Textile
Blood Group-A+, Birthday - January-13

Wedding Day - July 27

jayceerette chairperson

Jcrt Dhanya James
Akkarakaran House, 

P O Pullur-680683, Trichur Dist.
Ph: 9446568506
Blood Group: B+
Birth Day: Aug 18

Wedding Day: Jan 6

junior jaycee chairperson

JJ Dennis Dias
Thozhuthumparambil House

South Basar, Irinjalakuda - 680121
Ph: 9847703036

Blood Group: B +Ve
Birth Day:  Aug 11

Estd : 2004
Mother Chapter : JCI Aloor
Charter President : Jc Adv. John Nidhin Thomas

JCI IRINJALAKUDA
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Jc Adv Pauly Moonjely 
{ VP-Management }

Moonjely House
P.O. Aloor, Pin- 680683

Ph: 9447269259
E-Mail: Paulymoonjely@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Dr.Asha Pauly
Prof: Advocate, BG: AB +’Ve

Birth Day: Jan 23 
Wedding Day: Aug 28

Jc George P.P. 
{VP-Business}

Punneliparabil House, Thrissur Road
Irinjalakuda P.O.,  680125

Ph-09495420375
Spouse-Gijee George, Prof- Business
Blood Group-A+, Birth Day- March 30

Wedding Day- June 17

Jc Hgf Gerald W.Alappat 
(President-2007)

Alappatt House,Market View Road
Irinjalakuda-680121

Ph-9387919191/0480-2823036
E-Mail: Jeraldwalapatt@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Shincy, Prof-Business 
Cat:grossery, Blood Group-O+

Birthday -October 27

Jc Hgf Telson Kottoly
[President-2010}

Kottoly House.South Bazar Road
Irinjalakuda-680121

Ph-9846006597
E-Mail: Telsonkottolyijk@Gmail.Com

Spouse-Bini Telson
Prof-Business-Cat:sales Manager

Blood Group-Ab+, Birthday - March 30
Wedding Day -September 3

Jfm Dias Joseph
(President 2013)

Thozhuthumparambil House, South Bazar 
, Irinjalakuda, Thrissur -680121

Ph-9847703036
E-Mail:thomas.Brother81@Gmail.Com

Spouse-Reena Dias
Prof:business - Cat:plywood

Blood Group -O+, Birthday -January-1
Wedding Day -February 15

Jc Jenson  Francis
 Chirayath House, Cheloor 

P.O,Irinjalakuda, Thrissur -680121
Ph- 9744655622

E-Mail: Cfjenson2003@Yahoo.Com
Spouse- Kavitha

Prof-Business- Cat-Stationary
Blood Group-B+ Birthday - May-3

Wedding Day -May 11

Jc Deepak Toms
Pottakkal House, South Bazar

Irinjalakuda - 680121, Ph: 9745000613
E-Mail: Deepak@Deepaktom.Com

Spouse :  Nima
Porf: Business   Cat: Diamond

Blood Group: B+, Birth Day: Nov 27
Wedding Day: May 24

Jc Hgf Lishon Jose 
{ VP-Programmes }

Kattla House,Tana Irinjalakuda
Thrissur -680121, Ph-9995144458
E-Mail: Lishonjose@Gmail.Com

Spouse-Soumya
Prof: Business  - Cat: Jewellery

BG - B+, Birthday - September - 13
Wedding Day -February 11

Jfm. Shiju P.P. {VP-G&D}
Pereppaadan House, Avittathur Po
Thrisuur-680121, Ph-9447772713

E-Mail: Pkshijup@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Teena Shiju

Prof-Business-Cat-Weighing Machine
Blood Group-A+, Birthday -October 22

Wedding Day - May 5

Jc Adv. Hobby Jolly
[President-2008)

Azhchangadan House,Cross Bazar Road
Irinjalakuda-680121

9447215734/0480-2820701
E-Mail: Hobbyjollyadv@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Sumy Hobby, Prof-Advocate
Blood Group-A+, Birthday - October 22

Wedding Day -February 22

Jc. Abin Mathew
[President-2011}

Vellanikaran House,South Bazar Road, 
Irinjalakuda,680121

Ph-0480-2832946,9846023309
E-Mail: Abin5051@Yahoo.Co.In

Spouse-Feny Abin, 
Prof-Business-Cat:solar Equipments

Blood Group-A+, Birthday -November 21
Wedding Day -November 7

Jci Senator Sunil C. Cheradai
(President 2014)

Cheradai House, Pullur P O , Irinjalaku-
da-680683, Ph-9446331133

E-Mail:  Ccsunil@Yahoo.Com
Spouse- Lissy Sunil, Prof: Business

Blood Group - B-, Birthday - January-14
Wedding Day -February -18

Jfm Benny C C
Chukkiriyan House, Market 
Road,Irinjalakuda, Thrissur

Ph-9447673117
E-Mail: ccbennychukkiriyan@gmail.com

Spouse- Soja Benny
Prof-Business Cat-Steel

Blood Group-B-,Birthday -September-19 
Wedding Day -July 23

Jc  Bijoy Paul
Chakkalamattath (H),Ayyanakavu 

Temple Road,  Irinjalakuda
Thrissur -680121, Ph-9846063626
E-Mail: Paulbejoy3@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Veena Bijoy
Prof:  Contractor, Blood Group -O+

Birthday -January 2
Wedding Day -26 December

Jc Jomon T.D. 
{VP-Training}

Thattil Mandy House, Irinjalakuda
Pin -680121, Ph-9539051875

E-Mail: Thattil_jomon@Hotmail.Com
Spouse-Priya Jomon, Prof-It Consultant
Blood Group: O+, Birth Day- January 22

Wedding Day-June 5

Jc Adv.John Nithin Thomas
Charter President(2005-2006)

Thozuthumparambil House, Park Road , 
Irinjal Akuda, Thrissur -680121
Ph-9846599559/0480-2825491

E-Mail: Jnithin007@Yahoo.Co.In
Spouse- Rency John Nidhin

Prof: Advocate, Blood Group -A+
Birthday -June-14, Wedding Day -April 25

Jc Hgf.Leejo Pylappan
[President-2009}

Kannamkunni House, Kallettumkara
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur -680683
Ph-9349804435/0480-288155

E-Mail: Leejopylappan@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Rajetha Leejo

Prof-Engineer Cat-It, Blood Group-A+
Birthday - July-12

Wedding Day -Deceber 29

Jc Hgf Dr. Sijo Varghese 
(President 2012)

Pattath House, Avittathur P O , 
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur -680683

Ph-9447436362/0480-2821304
E-Mail: Sijo919@Yahoo.Co.In

Spouse- Anne Sijo
Prof:doctor- Cat: Dentist 

Blood Group - B+, Birthday - March -31
Wedding Day -September 19

Jc. Roy George
Poovathukaran House, Chettiparambu
Irinajalkuda-680121, Ph-9495693180

E-Mail: United180@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Mercy Roy

Prof-Business-Cat-Glass House
BG-O+, Birthday -December 27

Wedding Day - May 24

Jc  Adv.Jose Moonjely
Moonjely House, Aripalam P O
Irinjalakuda, Ph-9447062094
Spouse- Linta, Prof-Advocate

Blood Group-B+
Birthday -December-20
Wedding Day -July 30

Jc. Biju Antony
Parakal House, Aikkarakunnu

Nadavarabu P O, Ph-9349011398
Prof-Business

Blood Group-B+
Birthday -January 5
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Jc. Sanjeevan T C
Thozhuthuparambil House

Near Mg Library, Irinjalakuda
Thrissur Dt, Ph-9496747777

E-Mail: Sanjeevan72@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Simi Sajeevan

Prof-Business, Blood Group-O+
Birthday -March-23, Wedding Day - January 24

Jfm. Nish Viswanathan
Padinjaroot House, East Kobara

Irinjalakuda-680121, Ph-09446670000
E-Mail: Nish.Pv@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Sowmya, Prof-Builder
Blood Group-O+, 
Birthday -26 June

Wedding Day-17 January

Jc Hgf. Biju Thaliyath
Thaliyath House, Market Road

Irinjalakuda-680121, Ph- 9447243839
E-Mail: Bijupaul142@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Taj Biju, Prof- Business

Blood Group- O+
Birthday -December-16

Wedding Day -  August 12

Jc. Bijomon George
Pengiparambil House, Kadupassery P O, 

Irinjalakuda-680698, Ph-9846378544
E-Mail: Bijomon.George@Msn.Com

Spouse- Nimisha Bijo
Prof-Engineer, Blood Group- O+

Birthday - January-10
Wedding Day -May 28

Jc .Rolly Chandran
Kalligapuram House, P O Kadup-

passery, Irinjalakuda-680683
Ph-9605601007

E-Mail: Rollykc@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Dhanya Rolly

Prof-Gold Marchant, Blood Group-A+
Birthday -May 13, Wedding Day -May7

 Jc. Pauly C C
Chukkiriyan House, Irinjalakuda
Ph-9446936450,0480-2825495
E-Mail: Paulycc@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Seema Pauly
Prof-Business, Blood Group-B+

Birthday - May30
Wedding Day -October 22

Jc Hgf Paul D. Joseph
Payyapilly House, Rs Road
Irinajalakuda Po 680121, 

Ph-9895044222
Email-Pauldjoseph34@Gmail.Com

Prof-Banker
Blood Group-A-
Birthday-May 5

Jc Hgf. Biju C C
Chukkiriyan House, Irinjalakuda

Thrissur-680121
Ph-9387266341,9961442825
E-Mail: Bijuccijk@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Soly Biju, Prof-Business
BG-O+, Birthday -September 10

Wedding Day -July 22

Jc. Biju T.S
Thaivalappil House, Thaliyakonam 

,Madaykonam P O, Irinjalakuda
Ph-9961468844

E-Mail: Bijuts1973@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Saritha, Prof-Business

Blood Groupb+- , Birthday -January-1
Wedding Day-August 17

Jc. Jijo George 
Pallissery House, South Bazar

Irinjalakuda-680121, Ph-9446363459
E-Mail: Jijoijk@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Shimphy Jijo
Prof- Pa To Minister

Blood Group-, Birthday - October 2
Wedding Day - January 30

Jc . Jaison Ponthokkan
Ponthokkan House, Chalampadam

Irinjalakuda-680121, Ph-9495637050
E-Mail: Jpv9090@Gmail.Com

Spouse- Saritha Jaison
Prof- Rig- Cat-Oil Field

Blood Group- B+, Birthday - December 9
Wedding Day - May 6

Jc. Martin Chirakekkaran
Chirakekkaran House

Irinjalakuda -680121, Thrissur
Ph-9605744177

Spouse- Litty, Prof-Business
Blood Group- A+

Birthday -January-20
Wedding Day -November 23

Jc. Sunil Kumar
Tulliyath House, Madayikonam

Irinjalakuda-680712, Ph-9656147788
Spouse- Smitha Sunil

Prof-Engineer
Blood Group-A+

Birthday -October 29
Wedding Day -November 11

Jc Thejus Purushothaman 
Ramaneeyam, P O Avittahur
Pin -680683, Ph-9847023456

E-Mail- Thejusmenon@Gmail.Com
Spouse-Rama K Menon

Prof-Advocate
Blood Group-A+, Birth Day-May 31

Wedding Day-28 March

Jc. Sixon John
Malakaran  House, Gandhigaram-

Irinjalakuda, Thrissur-680121
Ph-9349011579

E-Mail: Sixonjohn123@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Bobitha Sixon, Prof-Business
Blood Group-Ab+, Birthday -May 12

Wedding Day -October 26

Jc Dinu Davis
Pokkath House, Kodungallur Road

Irinjalakuda-680121, Ph-9447740110
E-Mail: Dinudp@Rediffmail.Com
Spouse- Rigi Dinu, Prof-Business

Blood Group-Ab+
Birthday -April-25

Wedding Day -April 16

Jc. Harish Paul
Chiramal Kolamkkanny House

Avittahur .P.O, Pin -680683
Ph-09895032766

E-Mail: Haripaul766@Gmail.Com
Spouse-Minu Harish, Prof-Bank Officer

Blood Group-B+, Birthday -April 18
Wedding Day - May 17

Jc Jinoy Kokkatt
Kokkatt House, Avittahur P O
Trichur  Dist., Ph-9447529023

E-Mail: Sunrisesoap@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Iryne Jinoy

Prof- Business, Blood Group- A+
Birthday - December-2

Wedding Day - October 21

Jc Hgf Manilal V.B
Vattekkatt House, Main Road, Vellangal-

lur, Irinjalkuda, Thrissur
Ph-9447290099

E-Mail: Vb.Manilal@Gmail.Com
Spouse- Sakhi Manilal

Prof- Contractor Cat:construction.
Blood Group- B+, Birthday -April 11

Jc Hgf Anwar Sadath
Thottuparambath, P.O. Chalingad - 

680681, Ph: 9539500002
E-Mail : Sifarsadath@Yahoo.Co.In

Spouce: Najeeba Anwar
Prof: Business

Bloodgroup : O+, Birth Day : May 12
Wedding Day: 25-7-2009

Jc Nithu Tomy
Thekkiniyath House , 

Manthripuram,Irinjalakuda
Pin-680125, Ph-9446903619

Spouse- Ansa Nithu
Prof- Merchant Navy

Blood Group- B+, Birth Day- 03-Dec-
Wedding Day- August 24
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Jc Jacob Joseph Victor
Panakkal House, Padam 

Lane,Irinjalakuda, Pin-680125
Ph-9846674202

Spouse-Tessy, Prof-Software It
Blood Group-O+

Birth Day-Noveber 25
Wedding Day-May 6

Jc. Jiju Thevarkkattil 
Thevarkkattil  House

P.O. Nedupuzha, Thrissur - 680015
Ph: 9846015924

E-Mail: Jijuts76@Gmail.Com
Spouce: Sajini Jiju, Prof: Business    

Cat: Computer Hardware
B G : A+, Birth Day:   September 1

Wedding Day:   September 9

Jc Nixen C.J.
Chathely House, Kannikkara

P.O. Kaduppassery, Ph: 9946968999
E-Mail: Nixenlic@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Nidhia Nixen
Prof: Business, Blood Group: A+

Birth Day: June 1
Wedding Day: June 21

Jc Nisar T.A.
Thanikkaparambil House

Main Road, Irinjalakuda - 680121
Ph: 9446600009

E-Mail: Nisarta@Gmail.Com
Spouse: Nisheena Nisar

Prof: Business, Blood Group: A+
Birth Day: March 20, Wedding Day: Dec 29

Jc Johnvin
C/O. T.J. Vincent, Thozhuthumparambil 
House, Akp Jn., Irinjalakuda - 680125

Ph: 9495117799
E-Mail: Jonsmkj@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Raiza Johnvin, Prof: Govt. 
Contractor, Blood Group: O+

Birth Day: August 16
Wedding Day: May 11

Jc Adv. Midhun Thomas T.
Thozuthumparambil House, Park Road, 

Irinjal Akuda, Thrissur -680121
Ph: 9645099559

E-Mail: Tmidhun47@Yahoo.Com
Spouse: Revathy, Prof: Advocate

Blood Group: B+’Ve, Birth Day: May 16
Wedding Day: October 27

Jc Shiju K.K.
Kandamkulathy House, Old Market 
Road, Off. Main Road , Irinjalakuda 

-680121 Ph: 9645038882
E-Mail: Shijukunjavara@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Rosemin, Prof: Engineer
Birth Day: August 12

Wedding Day: January 2

Jc. Johnson A.C.
Arakkal House, Cheloor - 680121

Ph: 9847313319
Johnsongloriapadiyoor@Gmail.Com

Spouse : Mercy
Prof: Business  Cat: Studio

B Group:  A+, Birth Day : January 24
Wedding Day:  January 30

Jc. Paulachan Mp
Maliakkal Koonan House

C/O. Pappu’s Opticals, Tana, Irin-
jalakuda, Ph: 9847216706

Spouce: Leena 
Prof: Business   Cat: Pharma, Opticals
Blood Group: A+, Birth Day: October 12

Wedding Day: November 26

Jc Jose Moonjeli
Moonjely House, P.O. Aloor 

Pin- 680683, Ph: 9447294308
Canadianassociateckdy@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Sheema Jose
Prof: Surgical Distribution

B G: Ab+, Birth Day: December 11
Wedding Day: November 18

Jc Manoj
C/O Seetha Bhai, Elamtholy House

Pullur -680683, Ph: 9809807090
E-Mail: Manojkseb@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Vidhya Manoj
Prof: Kseb, Blood Group: A+

Birth Day: April 21
Wedding Day: November 5

Jc Gijo Antony
Thadikkaran House,Villa No.2, Iris 
Garden,Gandhigram, Irinjalakuda 

-680121,Ph: 9388770440
E-Mail: Gijo.Antony@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Melby Gijo
Prof: Pharmasuitical Whole Sale

Blood Group: A+, Birth Day: May 25
Wedding Day: December 31

Jc Shaijith Jose
Chirammel House, Neruvissery

 Arattupuzha P.O., Ph: 9744886940
E-Mail: Capitalart.Info@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Jitha Shaijith
Prof: Building Designer

Blood Group: O+, Birth Day: August 12
Wedding Day: April 14

Jc Joseph K.X. (Anto)
S/O Xavier, Karippassery House

Pullur P.O. Pin - 680683
Ph: 9946245655

E-Mail: Indogypsum@Gmail.Com
Spouse: Rini, Prof: Business

Blood Group: B+’Ve, Birth Day: April 7
Wedding Day: June 27

Jc. Ajo John
Cheriakkara House, Azad Road, 

Irinjalakuda-680125
Ph: 9895731301

E-Mail: Ajojohn24@Gmail.Com
Spouse : Naijy, Prof: Business

B G: O+, Birth Day - January 24 
Wedding Day - April 29

Jc Binoy Sebastian
Kokkatt House,Near Stxaviers Itc
Pullur - 680683, Ph: 9747888111
E-Mail: Binoykokkatt@Gmail.Com
Spouse: Vilji Binoy, Prof: Business

Blood Group: O+
Birth Day: April 27

Wedding Day: October 18

Jc Dr John Mathew
Kakkassey House, Kombara
Irinjalakuda, Ph: 9447773501

Johnmathewkakkassery@Gmail.Com
Spouse: Nimmy John

Prof: Dentist, Blood Group: B+
Birth Day: October 7
Wedding Day: July 6

Jc Praveen T. Varghese
Thelappilly House ,Thelappilly
Pin- 680712, Ph: 9447234319

E-Mail: Pravingperfect14@Gmail.Com
Spouse: Yancy Merin

Prof: Business, Blood Group: B+
Birth Day: April 14

Wedding Day: September 8

Jc Jithu Davis P.
Padinjakkara House, Avittathur P.O.

Pin-680683, 
Ph: 9497745550

E-Mail: Wrz999@Gmail.Com
Prof: Accounts Consultant

Blood Group: B+
Birth Day: Jan 22

Jc Davis Kattla Varghese
Kattla House, Azad Road 

Irinjalakuda -680125, Ph: 9980532531
E-Mail: Varghesed@Gmail.Com

Spouse: Deepa Davis
Prof: Software Engineer

Blood Group: B+’Ve, Birth Day: Febru-
ary 22, Wedding Day: January 5

Jc Baiju Pallippat
Pallippat House, Vallakkunnu, Kallet-

tumkara P.O.Pin- 680683
Ph: 9995061666

E-Mail: Baijupallippatt@Gmail.Com
Spouse: Smitha Baiju

Prof: Building Construction
B G: B+’Ve, Birth Day: February 1

Wedding Day: November 2


